
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 11/21/2024 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 8:33:36 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 11/14/2024 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 11/20/2024 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CEOI,0313,DEP2400000002,1 CPO,0313,DEP2500000009,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

EOI - 2023 AML Contract S1 L A GATES COMPANY 08/24/2023 11/14/2024 3,545,229.00

CEOI,0313,DEP2400000003,1 CPO,0313,DEP2500000008,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

EOI - 2023 AML Contract S3 ATC GROUP SERVICES LLC 08/24/2023 11/14/2024 6,204,095.53

CEOI,0313,DEP2400000004,1 CPO,0313,DEP2500000010,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

EOI - 2023 AML Contract S4 THE THRASHER GROUP INC 08/28/2023 11/14/2024 3,582,647.50

CEOI,0313,DEP2400000006,1 CPO,0313,DEP2500000007,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

EOI - 2023 AML Contract N2 DIEFFENBAUCH & HRITZ LLC 08/29/2023 11/14/2024 10,291,418.00

CRFQ,0506,MCH2500000001,1 CMA,0506,MCH2500000001,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH REPACK OF PHARMACEUTICALS
FOR PRESCRIPTION DRUG

BRYANT RANCH PREPACK 10/08/2024 11/20/2024 0.00

CRFQ,0511,BSS2500000001,3 CCT,0511,BSS2500000001,1 DIVISION OF HUMAN SERVICES PROFESSIONAL/SUPPORT
SERVICES FOR CHILD WELFARE
TRAINING

CONCORD UNIV RESEARCH &
DEVELOPMENT CORP

10/30/2024 11/20/2024 318,384.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim

